Mixed Nute - Sussmer 2005
Thursday - Lucky Shoals - Coed

As of: 7/27/2005

Day _Date Time F__WL Home Score Away wit
Thu 6/9/05 7:00p 5 W Mixed Nuts 15 - 3 The Crew L Team Record
Thu 6/9/05 8:00p 5 W TBS - Hurricanes L Mixed Nuts 5-1
Thu 6/9/05 9:00p 5 W Braves - The Shirts-Gagwear L
P g TBS 4-2
Thu 6/16/05 7:00p 5 L  The Shirts-Gagwear 3 - 16 Mixed Nuts w Hurricanes 4-2
Thu 6/16/05 8:00p 5 L The Crew - Hurricanes w
Thu 6/16/05 9:00p 5 W TBS -  Braves L The Crew 3-3
Braves 2-4
Thu 6/23/05 7:00p 5 W Hurricanes - The Shirts-Gagwear L .
Thu 6/23/05 8:00p 5 W The Crew -  Braves L The Shirts-Gagwear 0-6
Thu 6/23/05 9:00p 5 W Mixed Nuts - TBS L The above Standings are sorted by Wins
and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Thu 6/30/05 7:00p 5 L Hurricanes -  Braves W Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
Thu 6/30/05 8:00p 5 L The Crew - Mixed Nuts w  to-head competition.
Thu 6/30/05 9:00p 5 W TBS - The Shirts-Gagwear L
Thu  7/7/05 5 = No Games = - = No Games =
Thu 7/14/05 7:00p 5 W Hurricanes - TBS L
Thu 7/14/05 8:00p 5 L Braves - Mixed Nuts w
Thu 7/14/05 9:00p 5 L The Shirts-Gagwear - The Crew w
Thu 7/21/05 7:00p 5 L Braves - The Crew w
Thu 7/21/05 800p 5 L The Shirts-Gagwear - TBS w
Thu 7/21/05 9:00p 5 L Mixed Nuts 5 - 14 Hurricanes w
Thu 7/28/05 7:00p 5 The Crew - TBS
Thu 7/28/05 8:00p 5 The Shirts-Gagwear - Hurricanes
Thu 7/28/05 9:00p 5 Mixed Nuts - Braves
Thu  8/4/05 7:00p 5 TBS - Mixed Nuts
Thu  8/4/05 8:00p 5 The Shirts-Gagwear - Braves
Thu  8/4/05 9:00p 5 Hurricanes - The Crew
Thu 8/11/05 7:00p 5 Braves - TBS
Thu 8/11/05 8:00p 5 Hurricanes - Mixed Nuts
Thu 8/11/05 9:00p 5 The Crew - The Shirts-Gagwear
Thu 8/18/05 7:00p 5 Mixed Nuts - The Shirts-Gagwear
Thu 8/18/05 8:00p 5 TBS - The Crew
Thu 8/18/05 9:00p 5 Braves - Hurricanes

Winners are in bold red text.



